PINET

HEAVY DUTY ALUMINIUM PROFILE
HINGES

72-1-4242

Free swinging hinge.
It has the same footprint and design as the spring hinge for heavy duty applications
(part numbers: 72-1-4231, 72-1-4232, 72-1-4258 and 72-1-4259).

All are fully interchangeable.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

D (pin diameter)

Finish

100 mm
6082 T5 alu
150 g

82.5 mm
5.5 mm

24

black anodised
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